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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.

Inland Revenue —
Income Tax
Sur-tax ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
Other Inland Revenue 'Duties ...

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on Post Office and
Broadcasting)...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)
Act. 1033

(6) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By z\ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2\ per cent. National Defence Bonds

(c) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe

Act. 1036

I937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL :— {, f,
Bank of England ... 2,016,573 2,119,161
Bank of Ireland ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1937, to
3oth June, 1937.

{.
12,810,000
4,910,000

24,100,000
4,440,000

90,OOO

46,350»000

54,722,000
26,700,000

81,422,000

4,683,000
4,430,000

260,000
361,911

1,306,412

138,813,323

16,420,000

155,233,323 •

3,400,000

793.326,000
5,850,000

68,l85,OOO

405.730,000

34.6II

75,000

I.43I.833.934

2,700,322

L434.534.256

ist April, 1936, to
3oth June, 1936.

£
10,595.000
4,160,000

20,850,000-
3,890,000

90,000

39.585.ooo

49,820,000
25,100,000

74,920,000

4,620,000$
3,850,000

290,000
369.380

1,756,276

125,390.656

14,700,000

140,090,656

2,900,000

920,293,000
6,150,000

71,650,000

460,820,000

33.328

1,601,936,984

2.730,378

1,604,667,362

ist July, 1937.


