THE LONDON GAZETTE, 2 JULY, 1937

RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	1st April, 1937, to 30th June, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 30th June, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE.		
nland Revenue—	É.	£
Income Tax	12,810,000	10,595,000
Sur-tax	4,910,000	4,160,000
Estate, &c., Duties	24,100,000	20,850,000
Stamps	4,440,000	3,890,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties	90,000	90 ,00 0
Total Inland Revenue	46,350,000	39,585,000
Customs and Excise—		_
Customs	54,722,000	49,820,000
Excise	26,700,000	25,100,000
Total Customs and Excise	81,422,000	74,920,000
Motor Vehicle Duties	4,683,000	4,620,000‡
Post Office (Net Receipt)	4,430,000	3,850,000
Crown Lands	260,000	290,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	361,911	369,380
Miscellaneous Receipts	1,306,412	1,756,276
Total Ordinary Revenue	138,813,323	125,390,656
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.		
	· · ·	
Post Office (Revenue required to meet		
expenditure on Post Office and	-6 400 000	- (
Broadcasting)	16,420,000	14,700,000
Total	155,233,323	140,090,656
		-
OTHER RECEIPTS.		
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT-		
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :		
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1935	3,400,000	2,900,000
(b) For other Issues :	5,400,000	2,900,000
By Treasury Bills	793,326,000	920,293,000
By National Savings Certificates	5,850,000	6,150,000
By 21 per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61		71,650,000
By 21 per cent. National Defence Bonds	68,185,000	
(c) Ways and Means Advances	405,730,000	460,820,000
Repayments-		
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)		
Acts, 1919 and 1921	34,611	33,328
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe	75,000	
Act, 1936		
1937. 1936.	1,431,833,934	1,601,936,984
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON		
IST APRIL:— $f_{\rm L}$ $f_{\rm L}$		
Domin of Final and a set the set of the se	0 700 000	2,730,378
Bank of England 2,016,573 2,119,161 Bank of Iraland 682,740 611,017		i 20,710,170
Bank of England 2,016,573 2,119,161 Bank of Ireland 683,749 611,217	2,700,322	1,604,667,362

1st July, 1937.

4260